2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

KANE COUNTY GOVERNMENT
COURT RELATED & NON-COURT RELATED

HOLIDAY:

New Year's Day (08SERVED 2021)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Lincoln’s Birthday (oBserveb)
Washington’s Birthday (osserveD)

Spring Holiday

Memorial Day

Juneteenth Independence Day (08SErRVED)
Independence Day (0BSERVED)

Labor Day

Columbus Day (0BsSerVED)

2022 General Election Day

Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving Day
Day Following Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day (o8Bservep)

OBSERVED ON:

Friday, December 31

Monday, January 17
Friday, February 11
Monday, February 21
Friday, April 15
Monday, May 30
Monday, June 20
Monday, July 4
Monday, September 5
Monday, October 10

Tuesday, November 8

Friday, November 11
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25

Monday; December 26



